
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

REGINA MAUREN PATRICIA
SKRIPSI FINAL
PENGARUH MOTIVASI TERHADAP DAYA JUANG MAHASISWA T…
Turnitin_Skripsi_1902106082_Regina_Mauren_Patricia_2019_…
1.16M
80
12,334
77,080
30-Oct-2023 10:50AM (UTC+0700)
2211445463


